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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

ECRU
01
02
07
08

09
10
18
22

23
152
158
161
223

225
312
315
316

336
356
369
370
371

413
420
435
436

437
452
500
501
517

520
535
561
562

613
632
680
729
733

738
778

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1629
1043
712
881

1119

1389
962
871

2034

1636
1152
828

1509
2347

1296
4768
1460
1544

1683
1922
1330
1329
1318

2402
1057
1143
2049

1060
1270
1388
1060
1215

436
831
839

1422

1090
1724
3131
3044
812

1012
1224

Skeins

0.7
0.5
0.3
0.4
0.5

0.6
0.5
0.4
0.9

0.7
0.5
0.4
0.7
1.0

0.6
2.0
0.7
0.7

0.8
0.9
0.6
0.6
0.6

1.1
0.5
0.5
0.9

0.5
0.6
0.6
0.5
0.6

0.2
0.4
0.4
0.6

0.5
0.8
1.4
1.3
0.4

0.5
0.6
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

779
783
796
797
798

803
822
823
825

833
834
838
842
844

902
921
924
930

934
966
991

3011
3021

3024
3033
3041
3046

3047
3053
3064
3347
3371

3721
3722
3726
3727

3740
3750
3765
3772
3776

3799
3802

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

2708
2111
847

1203
2312

1188
865

3458
4008

6231
2464
2017
905

2103

702
1881
1420
1801

4213
1634
2650
1022
1334

1201
1472
906

1123

1560
1123
1073
722
831

1398
1755
2976
811

2638
1524
670

1670
2185

13603
1282

Skeins

1.2
0.9
0.4
0.6
1.0

0.5
0.4
1.5
1.7

2.6
1.1
0.9
0.4
0.9

0.3
0.8
0.6
0.8

1.8
0.7
1.2
0.5
0.6

0.6
0.7
0.4
0.5

0.7
0.5
0.5
0.4
0.4

0.6
0.8
1.3
0.4

1.1
0.7
0.3
0.7
1.0

5.7
0.6
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Position

87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95

96
97
98

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3816
3819
3820
3828
3830

3834
3835
3848
3852

3858
3861
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

2357
994

1147
1225
2992

984
1127
1992
933

1179
1141
1566

Skeins

1.0
0.5
0.5
0.6
1.3

0.5
0.5
0.9
0.4

0.5
0.5
0.7


